MONINGU & BREAKFAST
FROM 8AM

CROISSANT
Made with AOP butter

PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
Croissant with three varieties of chocolate, Gianduja blend

CINNAMON BUN
Soft brioche with cinnamon, brown sugar, cream cheese

TERIYAKI PAIN AUX RAISINS
Croissant with vanilla cream, sultanas, ginger, teriyaki glaze

PAIN SUISSE AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
Chocolate croissant dough, dark chocolate, roasted peanuts

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLANC ET MATCHA
Croissant with matcha cream, white chocolate

CHIA PARFAIT
Coconut, mango, honey (V)

CLAP KA-FE SIGNATURE GRANOLA
Mix of seeds, oats, berries, maple syrup, Greek yoghurt

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT POT
Selection of seasonal fruits

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, toasted sesame

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT
Dill, spring onions, toasted sesame, ponzu, pickled cucumber

BACON AND EGG BUN
Egg bun with guacamole, bacon, spicy mayo, butter

£3.90

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.90

£9.00

£9.00

£6.50

£9.90

£11.90

£12.85

PESUTORI TO KEKI & PASTRIES AND CAKES

FRCOM 1MAM

COFFEE CREPE MILLEFEUILLE
Crépes layered with coffee and cream

VANILLA CHEESECAKE
Rich vanilla cheesecake with cherry topping

CHOCOLATE & SOBACHA FINGER

Dark chocolate mousse (72%), praline, Japanese chocolate sponge, cocoa nib

biscuit

MARBLE CAKE
Marbled vanilla chocolate sponge, almond chocolate ganache

LEMON CAKE
Lemon sponge, raspberry jam, fresh raspberry

All prices in pounds, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% autharity fees,

£6.90

£5.90

£13.90

£ .3.90

£ 3.90



