## MONINGU BREAKFAST

FROM 8AM

CROISSANT Made with AOP butter	£3.90
PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS Croissant with three varieties of chocolate, Gianduja blend	£4.50
CINNAMON BUN Soft brioche with cinnamon, brown sugar, cream cheese	£5.00
TERIYAKI PAIN AUX RAISINS Croissant with vanilla cream, sultanas, ginger, teriyaki glaze	£5.00
PAIN SUISSE AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS Chocolate croissant dough, dark chocolate, roasted peanuts	£5.00
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLANC ET MATCHA Croissant with matcha cream, white chocolate	£5.90
CHIA PARFAIT Coconut, mango, honey (V)	£9.00
CLAP KA-FE SIGNATURE GRANOLA Mix of seeds, oats, berries, maple syrup, Greek yoghurt	£9.00
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT POT Selection of seasonal fruits	£6.50
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, toasted sesame	£9.90
SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT Dill, spring onions, toasted sesame, ponzu, pickled cucumber	£11.90
BACON AND EGG BUN Egg bun with guacamole, bacon, spicy mayo, butter	£12.85

PESUTORI TO KEKI • PASTRIES AND CAKES

FROM 11AM

	COFFEE CRÊPE MILLEFEUILLE Crêpes layered with coffee and cream	£6.90
	ANILLA CHEESECAKE Rich vanilla cheesecake with cherry topping	£5.90
	CHOCOLATE & SOBACHA FINGER Dark chocolate mousse (72%), praline, Japanese chocolate sponge, cocoa nib Discuit	£13.90
- 63	MARBLE CAKE Marbled vanilla chocolate sponge, almond chocolate ganache	£ 3.90
	EMON CAKE emon sponge, raspberry jam, fresh raspberry	£ 3.90

